EMPLOYMENT AND EDUCATION REPORT

CY Educational Attainment

Total Population Age 25+
Grade K- 9

Grade 9-12

High School Graduate
Associates Degree
Bachelor’s Degree
Graduate Degree

Some College, No Degree

CY Educational Establishments

Employees/Daytime Population
Total Establishments

CY Employment by Occupation

Total Occupation

Administrative Support, Incl. Clerical
Executive, Admin, and Managerial

Handlers, Equip Cleaners, Helpers & Laborers
Machine Operators, Assemblers & Inspectors
Material Moving Transportation

Farming, Forestry Fishing

Private Household Occupations

Production

Professional Specialty Occupations

Sales Occupations

Services

Technicians Related Support

EL GRANADA

3,907
2.8%
3.5%
17.7%
8.7%
25.6%
16.1%
25.6%

723
167

2,510
16.2%
19.3%
2.3%
2.1%
2.1%
0.6%
0.5%
12.2%
16.6%
12.5%
10.1%
2.8%

HALF MOON BAY MONTARA 'MOSS BEACH

8,530 2,090 1,362
6.7% 1.6% 1.9%
5.8% 2.9% 1.8%
18.5% 12.5% 13.0%
9.4% 10.1% 10.1%
23.4% 30.1% 33.0%
12.8% 18.6% 16.6%
23.5% 24.1% 23.5%
4,937 197 580
598 37 88
5,583 1,341 940
12.3% 11.8% 13.0%
19.8% 16.1% 17.9%
4.2% 3.5% 2.7%
2.6% 2.7% 0.6%
3.5% 2.5% 1.6%
2.0% 0.4% 0.6%
1.2% 0.1% 0.4%
9.8% 14.9% 10.2%
14.7% 20.2% 21.0%
14.3% 15.4% 15.5%
10.2% 5.3% 8.7%
3.2% 4.8% 4.9%
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