

EMPLOYMENT AND EDUCATION REPORT

	EL GRANADA	HALF MOON BAY	MONTARA	MOSS BEACH
CY Educational Attainment				
Total Population Age 25+	3,907	8,530	2,090	1,362
Grade K - 9	2.8%	6.7%	1.6%	1.9%
Grade 9 - 12	3.5%	5.8%	2.9%	1.8%
High School Graduate	17.7%	18.5%	12.5%	13.0%
Associates Degree	8.7%	9.4%	10.1%	10.1%
Bachelor's Degree	25.6%	23.4%	30.1%	33.0%
Graduate Degree	16.1%	12.8%	18.6%	16.6%
Some College, No Degree	25.6%	23.5%	24.1%	23.5%
CY Educational Establishments				
Employees/Daytime Population	723	4,937	197	580
Total Establishments	167	598	37	88
CY Employment by Occupation				
Total Occupation	2,510	5,583	1,341	940
Administrative Support, Incl. Clerical	16.2%	12.3%	11.8%	13.0%
Executive, Admin, and Managerial	19.3%	19.8%	16.1%	17.9%
Handlers, Equip Cleaners, Helpers & Laborers	2.3%	4.2%	3.5%	2.7%
Machine Operators, Assemblers & Inspectors	2.1%	2.6%	2.7%	0.6%
Material Moving Transportation	2.1%	3.5%	2.5%	1.6%
Farming, Forestry Fishing	0.6%	2.0%	0.4%	0.6%
Private Household Occupations	0.5%	1.2%	0.1%	0.4%
Production	12.2%	9.8%	14.9%	10.2%
Professional Specialty Occupations	16.6%	14.7%	20.2%	21.0%
Sales Occupations	12.5%	14.3%	15.4%	15.5%
Services	10.1%	10.2%	5.3%	8.7%
Technicians Related Support	2.8%	3.2%	4.8%	4.9%

270 W ROAD | HALF MOON BAY, CA 94019
TEL: 650.728.1700 | www.shopharborvillage.com

